

Anu Bala & Anr. Vs. Sunil

Cr. Revision (FC) No. 34 of 2024

20.06.2025 Present: Mr. Y.P. Sood, Advocate for the petitioner.

Mr. J.S. Bagga and Mr. Dipankar Bagga,
Advocates, for the respondent.

Mr. J.S. Bagga, Advocate has put in
appearance on behalf of the respondent. He prays for
and is granted two weeks' time to file Power of Attorney.

As prayed for, list on **04.07.2025**.

**(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge**

**(Sushil Kukreja)
Judge**

20th June, 2025
(Sumit)